
Purdy® delivers.

durability
Pros demand...

Product Catalog



Pros demand...

Purdy® delivers.

Since Purdy's beginnings in a small garage in Portland, 

Oregon in 1925, the art of making premium painting 

tools has always been at the heart of the Purdy® success 

story. Purdy® remains committed to creating the best 

painting experience.

2



Contents
The Purdy® difference ....................................................... 4
The Perfect Keeper ........................................................... 5
Featured Products ............................................................. 6
Brushes   .......................................................................... 7
Brush Selector ................................................................... 8
Synthetic Brushes
 XL™ Series ..................................................................9-12 
 XL™ Elite™ Series ...........................................................13
 Clearcut® Series .......................................................14-15 
 Pro-Extra® Series ......................................................16-18 
 Nylox™ Series ...........................................................19-21 
 Chinex® Series ..........................................................22-23
 Syntox™ Series ..............................................................24 
 Nylox™ Black Series ..................................................25-26
Natural Bristle Brushes
 White Bristle Series .................................................27-28
 Black Bristle Series ..................................................29-30 
 Ox-Hair Series ............................................................. 31   
roller Covers ....................................................................32
roller Cover Selector .......................................................33 
 White Dove™ and Pro-Extra®   White Dove™ Series ............34
 Golden Eagle™ Series ................................................... 35 
 Marathon™ Series ......................................................... 36 
 Colossus™ and Pro-Extra®   Colossus™  Series ................... 37   
 Contractor 1st™ Series ................................................. 38   
 Ultra Finish™  Series ...................................................... 39                  
 Roadrunner™ ................................................................ 40  
 Parrot™......................................................... .................40
 Lambskin ..................................................................... 40  
 Non-Bevel .....................................................................40
Frames...... ........................................................................41
 Frames  .........................................................................42

3P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Mini rollers .......................................................................43
 Wire Mini Roller System ............................................... 44   
 Jumbo Mini Roller System ........................................45-46   
Surface Prep Tools ...........................................................47
 Surface Prep tools ...................................................48-50
Accessories .......................................................................51
 Frames  .........................................................................52
 Poles............................................................................. 53
 Bucket  .........................................................................54
 Trays.............................................................................54
Symphony by Purdy® .........................................................55
 Softening / Blending Tools............................................56 
 Sponging / Ragging Tools ........................................56-57 
 Woodgraining Tools......................................................57 
 Combing Tools .............................................................57 
 Veining Tools ................................................................58 
 Dragging / Flogging &  
 Color Washing Tools .....................................................58 
 Stippling / Stenciling Tools ...........................................58 
 Professional Specialty Tools .....................................58-59
Multi-Packs/Kits ...............................................................60
 XL™ Brush Multi-Packs ...................................................61
 White Dove™ Multi-Packs ..............................................61
 Marathon™ Multi-Packs ..................................................61
 Contractor 1st™ Multi-Packs ......................................... 62   
 Ultra Finish™  Multi-Packs ...............................................62
 Jumbo Mini Kits ........................................................... 62   
 Contractor 1st™ 4 Piece Kit ...........................................63
 Professional 4 Piece Kit ................................................63
 Premium 6 Piece Kit ......................................................63
Index.................................................... ........................64-66



4 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Exceptional Quality and Finish

The Purdy® Difference
The proprietary Purdy® process of tipping and 
flagging creates the perfect brush for applying 
and laying off paint. Only the finest raw materials 
are used, without exception. Each step in our 
production process — from formulation to  
finishing — represents a standard for hand 
craftsmanship and quality unmatched in the 
industry. As a result, painters rely on  
Purdy® tools for:
•  Outstanding Finish Appearance
• Proven Durability
• Excellent Paint Distribution
•  Better Overall Coverage With Less Effort
•  Greater Efficiency In Production
•  Smoother “No Drag” Brush Strokes
•  “Cutting-in” Capability
•  Superb Paint Lifting Capacity

For today’s professional painter, nothing can match  
the day-in, day-out performance of Purdy® high  
quality paint applicators.

Proprietary 
Tipping and 
Flagging

Wood Plugs for  
Full Paint Cavity

Epoxy Setting

Convex  
Chisel Shape

Aluminum  
Insert

Stainless Steel  
or Copper  
Clad Ferrule

Nickel Plated  
Threaded Nails

Lightweight  
Hardwood  
Handle

Brand X

What Width Works Best? 
For the best results, choose a Purdy® brush 
in the right width for your job.

1" – 2"
Ideal for trim, touch-up and small surface 
projects such as window sashes, small 
furniture, shutters, screens and mouldings. 
Angular sash brushes are great for painting 
around windows.

2½" – 3"
The choice for medium sized sur faces 
such as cabinets, base boards, cupboards, 
shelves, doors, beams, tables, fences, 
gutters, and steps.

3½" – 6"
Best for larger surface areas such as walls, 
ceilings, exterior house paint ing, boat hulls, 
paneling and floors.

Each brush is  
“signed” with a  
personalized sticker  
from the brushmaker



5P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Our brush keepers provide a 
consistent look and  

clear communication of 
product benefits.

The Perfect 
Keeper

Handcrafted 
in uSA

Prominent 
Brand 

Visibility

Clear  
Sub-Brand 

Visibility

Stiffness 
Indicator

Sub-Brand 
Positioning

Sub-Brand 
Color Code 
reinforcement

Brush 
Formulation

Paint Type 
recommendation

Brush Size

Brand 
Promise

Brush Series Sub Brand
Color Code 

System



12"-18" Roller Cover Program

Featured Products

Marathon™ Roller Covers

dual roll -off 5 Gallon Bucket  
(See page 54) 
Experience increased productivity, durability and comfort.  
This premium 5 gallon bucket features:
• High-efficiency grid pattern for ease-of-use with  
 multiple painters
• Pour spout for easy paint transfer and an  
 ergonomic comfort grip handle
• Caster wheel compatible

Marathon roller Cover (See page 36)
Marathon™ is Purdy’s most durable roller cover for maintained performance over time.  

Formulated with an exclusive blend of nylon and polyester fabric.

12”-18” Premium Adjustable Frame  
(See page 52) 
• Patent pending cam latch system for     
 quick adjustment
• Coverage with less effort
• Compatible with all extension poles

12"-18" roller Covers 
(See pages 34-38)
• Covers more surface faster and easier

6 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Purdy® offers painting tools for all your painting 
needs – from surface preparation to painting,  
all the way to clean up. Check out our featured 
tools – the highest quality you expect from  
Purdy, designed to make every step easier!

• Lasts longer, delivers consistent performance over time
• Paints further, less trips to the bucket

• Smoother finish with less lint
• Available in 4", 7", 9", 14", 18", Wire 
 and Jumbo mini roller covers



7P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Brushes
The Art of Brushmaking
Purdy® brushes are hand-made without compromise, in much the same way they were over 

85 years ago. Many of Purdy brushmakers have two to three decades of service – some 

even over 30 years. But, before someone is trusted to craft  brushes on their own, they go 

through extensive training for two full years by their peers. Each Purdy  brush is “signed” by 

the person who made it. This is done by a personalized sticker with the brushmaker’s name/

signature. This is a mark of pride in a job well done. Purdy wants professional painters to 

know the tool in their hand was made to the highest level of quality by someone who cares 

as much as they do when it comes to putting their reputation on the line.



8 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Stiffness

Ideal for Water-
Based 

Coatings

Oil- 
Based 

CoatingsInterior Exterior

Ox-Hair p31
Our softest natural bristle • •
Syntox™ p24
Provides a mirror-like finish • • •
Nylox™ p19
Provides an ultra-smooth finish • •
Nylox™ Black p25
Provides an ultra-smooth finish • •
White Bristle p27
Provides an ultra-smooth finish • • •
Black Bristle p29
Natural bristle for a smooth finish • • •
XL™ p9
Our most versatile brush • • • •
Clearcut® p14
Provides excellent cut-in ability • • • •
Pro-Extra® p16
Holds more paint for increased  
production

• • •
XL™ Elite™ p13
Ultimate performance & versatility • • • •
Chinex® p22
Excellent paint release with  
superb cleanability

• • •

Brush Selector
Water-Based Coatings
Latex paints and water-borne stains, 
varnishes, shellacs, lacquers, and 
polyurethanes.

Oil-Based Coatings
Oil-based paints, stains, varnishes, shellacs, 
lacquers, and polyurethanes.



9P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

XL™ Series

XL™ Blue Heron™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint & Stain
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Short Fluted Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Brushed Copper

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144060725 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341005405
144060730 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341005504

XL™ Blue Heron™ B.T.™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint & Stain
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Brushed Copper

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144060920 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341091804
144060925 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341005559
144060930 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341005566

XL™ Bow™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint & Stain
STYLE: Flat Sash Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Fluted Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Brushed Copper

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144064315 1-1/2" 1/2" 2-7/16" 6 716341006006
144064320 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341006105
144064325 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341006204
144064330 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341006303

our most versatile brush

designed for use with all paints and stains

The XL Series by Purdy® has a distinctive copper ferrule with 

the right blend of DuPont® solid, round and tapered Tynex® and 

Orel®  filaments for brushes that perform no matter what the 

job. Not only are the XL brushes ideal for interior and exterior 

projects with all types of paints, they also work great in all types 

of environments.



10 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

XL™ Cub™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint & Stain
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Short Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Brushed Copper

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144153320 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341352073
144153325 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341352066

XL™ Dale™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint & Stain
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Rattail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Brushed Copper

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144080310 1" 5/16" 1-15/16" 6 716341008406
144080315 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-3/16" 6 716341008505
144080320 2" 7/16" 2-7/16" 6 716341008604
144080325 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-11/16" 6 716341008703
144080330 3" 1/2" 2-15/16" 6 716341008802

XL™ Elasco™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint & Stain
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Fluted Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Brushed Copper

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144100320 2" 11/16" 2-15/16" 6 716341010300
144100325 2-1/2" 3/4" 3-3/16" 6 716341010409
144100330 3" 3/4" 3-7/16" 6 716341010508

XL™ Glide™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint & Stain
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Fluted Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Brushed Copper

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144152315 1-1/2" 1/2" 2-7/16" 6 716341015503
144152320 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341015602
144152325 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341015701
144152330 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341015800
144152335 3-1/2" 11/16" 3-3/8" 6 716341015909

XL™Series



11P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

XL™Series

XL™ Moose™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint & Stain
STYLE: Wall Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Shasta Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Brushed Copper

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144232325 2-1/2" 13/16" 3-3/16" 6 716341023003

144232330 3" 13/16" 3-7/16" 6 716341023102

XL™ Nylonia™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint & Stain
STYLE: Wall Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Brushed Copper

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144264330 3" 1" 3-15/16" 6 716341025601

144264340 4" 1" 4-7/16" 6 716341025809

XL™ Pacer™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint & Stain
STYLE: Flatting Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Block Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Brushed Copper

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144308360 6" 1-1/4" 4-1/8" 1 716341030209

XL™ Pip™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint & Stain
STYLE: Enamel / Wall Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Semi-Oval, Brushed Copper

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144324325 2-1/2" 1" 3-7/16" 6 716341032104

144324330 3" 1-1/8" 3-11/16" 6 716341032203

144324335 3-1/2" 1-1/4" 3-15/16" 6 716341032302



12 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

XL™ Sprig™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint & Stain
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Brushed Copper

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144380310 1" 7/16" 2-3/16" 6 716341095802
144380315 1-1/2" 1/2" 2-7/16" 6 716341095857
144380320 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341040505
144380325 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341040604
144380330 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341040703
144380335 3-1/2" 11/16" 3-7/16" 6 716341040802
144380340 4" 11/16" 3-11/16" 6 716341040901

XL™ Swan™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint & Stain
STYLE: Wall Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Brushed Copper

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144400325 2-1/2" 3/4" 3-3/16" 6 716341095758
144400330 3" 7/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341044404
144400335 3-1/2" 7/8" 3-11/16" 6 716341044503
144400340 4" 7/8" 3-15/16" 6 716341044602

XL™ Titian™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint & Stain
STYLE: Wall Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Brushed Copper

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144424330 3" 1" 3-11/16" 6 716341047801

XL™ Multi-Packs

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

140853100 3 Pack 8 716341400231

140853210 3 Pack with Brush Comb 16 716341404307

XL™ Series



13P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

XL™ Elite™ Series

XL™ Elite™ Dale
PAINT TYPE: All Paint & Stain
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Rattail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC
144080510 1" 5/16" 1-15/16" 6 716341403294
144080515 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-3/16" 6 716341403300
144080520 2" 7/16" 2-7/16" 6 716341403317
144080525 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-11/16" 6 716341403324

XL™ Elite™ Glide
PAINT TYPE: All Paint & Stain
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Fluted Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC
144152515 1-1/2" 1/2" 2-7/16" 6 716341404239
144152520 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341403270
144152525 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341403287
144152530 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341403348

XL™ Elite™ Sprig
PAINT TYPE: All Paint & Stain
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC
144380510 1" 7/16" 2-3/16" 6 716341095901
144380515 1-1/2" 1/2" 2-7/16" 6 716341404246
144380520 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341404253
144380525 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341403966
144380530 3" 5/8" 3-13/16" 6 716341403331

ultimate performance and versatility

designed for use with all paints and stians

Get superior results and ultimate performance from the versatile  

XL Elite Series by Purdy®. The unique blend of high performance 

DuPont® solid, round and tapered (SRT), Chinex® and Orel® filaments 
makes the XL Elite ideal for use with any type of paint. Especially, 
high-solid, low VOC paints and heavy-bodied latex coatings which 
can be difficult to apply smoothly. When the job is complete these 
premium filaments make clean up fast and easy. 



14 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Clearcut® Dale™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint 
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Rattail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144080115 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-3/16" 6 716341401078

Clearcut® Glide™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint 
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Fluted Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144152120 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341401085

144152125 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341401092

144152130 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341401108

Clearcut® Series
Provides excellent cut-in ability

designed for use with all paints

When it comes to cutting in, having the right tool is everything.  

Clearcut® brushes create well defined lines because of the high 

performing Tynex® nylon and durable Orel® polyester used in 

making this brush series. Enjoy years of precision edging with 

the superior performance of Clearcut®. 



15P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Clearcut® Sprig™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint 
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144380130 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341401115

Clearcut® Swan™

PAINT TYPE: All Paint 
STYLE: Wall Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144400130 3" 7/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341401122

Clearcut® Series

“ I purchased a 3 pack of your Purdy brushes 

and saw that they were made in the USA. 

I could not believe what a great product 

you make. I will buy more next time I get 

a chance. It is good to see American 

craftsmanship. Thank you!”

— Vikki M., Forsyth, MT 

After 23 years in the construction trade, I've 

used different products but always returned 

to Purdy.  I would recommend to a friend.

— Professional Painter from Berea, KY, USA 

“
”



16 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Holds more paint for increased production

designed for use with all paints

For extra-productive painting, get the extra large holding capacity 

of Purdy® Pro-Extra® brushes. We blend the finest Tynex®, Chinex®, 
and Orel® filaments for brushes that out perform the competition.  
The flagged and tipped filaments hold more paint but also have 
a smooth and even release. Pro-Extra® brushes will withstand the 
most abrasive surfaces and are ideal for exterior jobs and medium 
to heavy bodied paints. 

Pro-Extra® Dale™

PAINT TYPE: All Paints
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Rattail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144080720 2" 7/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341045135

144080725 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-15/16" 6 716341016043

144080730 3" 1/2" 3-3/16" 6 716341045128

Pro-Extra® Elasco™

PAINT TYPE: All Paints
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Fluted Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144100725 2-1/2" 3/4" 3-7/16" 6 716341010553

144100730 3" 3/4" 3-11/16" 6 716341045111

Pro-Extra® Series



17P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Pro-Extra® Glide™

PAINT TYPE: All Paints
STYLE: Angular Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Fluted Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144152720 2" 9/16" 2-15/16" 6 716341015930

144152725 2-1/2" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341015947

144152730 3" 5/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341015954

144152735 3-1/2" 11/16" 3-5/16" 6 716341350505

Pro-Extra® Monarch™

PAINT TYPE: All Paints
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144234710 1" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341000523

144234715 1-1/2" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341000530

144234720 2" 3/4" 3-7/16" 6 716341000547

144234730 3" 7/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341000554

Pro-Extra® Pip™

PAINT TYPE: All Paints
STYLE: Enamel / Wall Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Semi-Oval, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144324730 3" 1-1/8" 3-15/16" 6 716341353094

Pro-Extra® Series



18 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Pro-Extra® Series

Pro-Extra® Sprig™

PAINT TYPE: All Paints
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144380730 3" 5/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341045098

Pro-Extra® Swan™

PAINT TYPE: All Paints
STYLE: Wall Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144400730 3" 7/8" 3-11/16" 6 716341044954

144400740 4" 7/8" 4-3/16" 6 716341044978

Love the Pro-Extra 2.5" Stiff. I use the 

brush for all surfaces, but really enjoy it for 

cutting in. I would recommend to a friend.

— Professional Painter from Fenton, MI

“
”



19P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Nylox™ Bow™

PAINT TYPE: All Latex Paints
STYLE: Flat Sash Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Fluted Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144064220 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341005702

144064225 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341005801

144064230 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341005900

Nylox™ Dale™

PAINT TYPE: Latex
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Rattail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144080210 1" 5/16" 1-15/16" 6 716341007805
144080215 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-3/16" 6 716341007904
144080220 2" 7/16" 2-7/16" 6 716341008000
144080225 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-11/16" 6 716341008109
144080230 3" 1/2" 2-15/16" 6 716341008208

Nylox™ Series
Provides an ultra smooth finish

designed for use with latex paints

Get the inside track on flawless interior finishes with Purdy® 

Nylox brushes. We handcraft each brush with 100% nylon 

filaments from DuPont®. Each filament is carefully tipped and 

flagged for beautiful results and long lasting performance.   



20 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Nylox™ Elasco™

PAINT TYPE: Latex
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Fluted Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144100220 2" 11/16" 2-15/16" 6 716341010003
144100225 2-1/2" 3/4" 3-3/16" 6 716341010102
144100230 3" 3/4" 3 7/16" 6 716341010201

Nylox™ Glide™

PAINT TYPE: Latex
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Fluted Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144152215 1-1/2" 1/2" 2-7/16" 6 716341015008
144152220 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341015107
144152225 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341015206
144152230 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341015305
144152235 3-1/2" 11/16" 3-3/8" 6 716341015404

Nylox™ Mode™

PAINT TYPE: Latex
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Flowing Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144228220 2" 9/16" 2-7/16" 6 716341021504
144228225 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-11/16" 6 716341021603
144228230 3" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341021702
144228235 3-1/2" 11/16" 3-3/16" 6 716341021801
144228240 4" 11/16" 3-3/16" 6 716341021900

Nylox™ Series



21P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Nylox™ Moose™

PAINT TYPE: Latex
STYLE: Wall Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Shasta Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144232225 2-1/2" 13/16" 3-3/16" 6 716341022709

144232230 3" 13/16" 3-7/16" 6 716341022808

144232235 3-1/2" 7/8" 3-11/16" 6 716341022907

Nylox™ Pip™

PAINT TYPE: Latex
STYLE: Enamel / Wall Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Semi-Oval, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144324225 2-1/2" 1" 3-7/16" 6 716341031800

144324230 3" 1-1/8" 3-11/16" 6 716341031909

Nylox™ Sprig™

PAINT TYPE: Latex
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144380220 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341040000

144380225 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341040109

144380230 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341040208

144380235 3-1/2" 11/16" 3-7/16" 6 716341040307

Nylox™ Swan™

PAINT TYPE: Latex
STYLE: Wall Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144400230 3" 7/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341044107

144400235 3-1/2" 7/8" 3-11/16" 6 716341044206

144400240 4" 7/8" 3-15/16" 6 716341044305

Nylox™ Series



22 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Excellent paint release with superb cleanability

designed for use with heavy bodied and low VoC paints

We start with high quality solid, round, and tapered (SRT) 

Chinex® Nylon from DuPont.® With filaments that are seven 

times stronger than hog bristle, these brushes go the distance, 

and because they absorb little moisture, clean up is quick and 

easy. Purdy® Chinex® brushes will do the heavy lifting for tough 

painting jobs indoors and out. 

Chinex® Dale™

PAINT TYPE: Heavy Bodied & Low VOC
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Rattail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144080920 2" 1/2" 2-7/16" 6 716341400576

144080925 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-11/16" 6 716341400583

Chinex® Glide™

PAINT TYPE: Heavy Bodied & Low VOC
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Fluted Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144152920 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341400590

144152925 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341400606

144152930 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341400613

Chinex® Series



23P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Chinex® Sprig™

PAINT TYPE: Heavy Bodied & Low VOC
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144380925 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341400620

144380930 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341400637

Chinex® Swan™

PAINT TYPE: Heavy Bodied & Low VOC
STYLE: Wall Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144400930 3" 7/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341400644

Chinex® Series

I purchased a 3 pack of your Purdy® brushes 

and saw that they were made in the USA. I 

could not believe what a great product you 

make. I will buy more next time I get a chance. 

It is good to see American craftsmanship. 

Thank you! 

— Vikki M., Forsyth, MT

“

”



24 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Syntox™ Angular™

PAINT TYPE: Stain & Clears
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Rattail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144403620 2" 7/16" 2-7/16" 6 716341000226

144403625 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-11/16" 6 716341000233

144403630 3" 1/2" 2-15/16" 6 716341000240

Syntox™ Flat™

PAINT TYPE: Stain & Clears
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Flat (Thin) Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144402620 2" 7/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341000257

144402625 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-11/16" 6 716341000264

144402630 3" 1/2" 2-15/16" 6 716341000271

Syntox™ Sprig™

PAINT TYPE: Stain & Clears
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144404630 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341350581

Syntox™ Series
Provides a mirror like finish

designed for use with all stains and clears

Purdy® uses the highest quality solid, round and tapered (SRT) 

filaments from DuPont® in the softest brush offering. Syntox 

brushes outlast Ox-Hair filaments and create an ultra smooth 

finish on any surface. Plus, these brushes work great with both 

water and solvent based clear finishes. 



25P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Nylox™ Black Duo Pacer™

PAINT TYPE: Latex
STYLE: Flatting Brush
HANDLE: Block, Sealed, Removable Natural Hardwood Handle
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144096040 4" 1-1/4" 4-1/8" 1 716341009304

Nylox™ Black Extra Nylo™ Angular
PAINT TYPE: Latex
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Fluted Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144112020 2" 9/16" 2-11/16" 6 716341011307

144112025 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 6 716341011406

144112030 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341011505

Nylox™ Black Series
Provides an ultra smooth finish

designed for use with latex paints

Purdy® Nylox Black, formerly Black Nylon, is our original synthetic 
brush. We engineer our Nylox Black brushes to pick up and 
release a maximum amount of paint while delivering ultra 
smooth coverage and sharp clean edges. Nylox Black brushes 
are handcrafted from  the finest 100% solid, round, and tapered 
(SRT) DuPont®, Tynex® nylon filaments. For smooth results with 
today’s waterbased paints, turn to Purdy Nylox Black for long 
lasting performance.



26 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Nylox™ Black Nylo-Hockey™

PAINT TYPE: Latex
STYLE: Trim Brush
HANDLE: 20 Inch Hockey Stick Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144164125 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-15/16" 3 716341016609

144164130 3" 5/8" 3-3/16" 3 716341016708

Nylox™ Black Nylo-Peacock™

PAINT TYPE: Latex
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Flat Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144316125 2-1/2" 3/4" 3-7/16" 6 716341031008

144316130 3" 3/4" 3-11/16" 6 716341031107

Nylox™ Black Nylo-Scoter™

PAINT TYPE: Latex
STYLE: Wall Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144360130 3" 7/8" 3-7/16" 6 716341036904

Nylox™ Black Titian™

PAINT TYPE: Latex
STYLE: Wall / Flatting Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144424030 3" 1" 3-11/16" 6 716341047603

Nylox™ Black Series



27P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Adjutant™ 

PAINT TYPE: Oil-Based Paint, Stain & Clears
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Rattail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144024410 1" 5/16" 2-1/8" 6 716341000806

144024415 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-3/8" 6 716341000905

144024420 2" 7/16" 2-5/8" 6 716341001001

144024425 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-7/8" 6 716341001100

144024430 3" 1/2" 3-1/8" 6 716341001209

Extra Oregon™

PAINT TYPE: Oil-Based Paint, Stain & Clears
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Fluted Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144116415 1-1/2" 1/2" 2-3/8" 6 716341012106

144116420 2" 9/16" 2-5/8" 6 716341012205

144116425 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-7/8" 6 716341012304

144116430 3" 5/8" 3-1/8" 6 716341012403

144116435 3-1/2" 11/16" 3-5/16" 6 716341012502

White Bristle Series
Provides an ultra smooth finish

designed for use with oil-based paints, stains and clears

Purdy®   White Bristle brushes create an ultra smooth finish with even 

the most challenging coatings. White Bristle brushes are effective 

with fine oil-based paints, stains, varnishes, shellacs, lacquers and 

polyurethanes. For woodwork, furniture, marine or any other 

application that calls for an extremely smooth finish, these brushes 

will give outstanding results. 



28 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Moose™

PAINT TYPE: Oil-Based Paint, Stain & Clears
STYLE: Wall Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Shasta Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144232430 3" 13/16" 3-3/8" 6 716341023409

Plato™

PAINT TYPE: Oil-Based Paint, Stain & Clears
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Flowing Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144332020 2" 9/16" 2-3/8" 6 716341032609
144332025 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-5/8" 6 716341032708
144332030 3" 5/8" 2-7/8" 6 716341032807

Sno-Flake™

PAINT TYPE: Oil-Based Paint, Stain & Clears
STYLE: Wall & Flatting Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144372030 3" 7/8" 3-3/16" 6 716341038502

Sprig™

PAINT TYPE: Oil-Based Paint, Stain & Clears
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144380420 2" 9/16" 2-7/8" 6 716341041007
144380425 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-7/8" 6 716341041106
144380430 3" 5/8" 3-1/8" 6 716341041205
144380440 4" 11/16" 3-5/8" 6 716341041403

Swan™

PAINT TYPE: Oil-Based Paint, Stain & Clears
STYLE: Wall Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144400430 3" 7/8" 3-3/8" 6 716341044701

White Bristle Series



29P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Adjutant™

PAINT TYPE: Oil-Based Paint & Stain
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Rattail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144024010 1" 5/16" 2-1/8" 6 716341000202

144024015 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-3/8" 6 716341000301

144024020 2" 7/16" 2-5/8" 6 716341000400 

144024025 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-7/8" 6 716341000509

144024030 3" 1/2" 3-1/8" 6 716341000608

Elasco™

PAINT TYPE: Oil-Based Paint & Stain
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Fluted Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144100020 2" 11/16" 2-7/8" 6 716341009700

144100025 2-1/2" 3/4" 3-1/8" 6 716341009809

144100030 3" 3/4" 3-3/8" 6 716341009908

Black Bristle Series
Natural bristle for a smooth finish

designed for use with oil – based paints and stains

Purdy® starts with the world’s finest black bristles to produce 

brushes of rare quality, durability and performance. Purdy® 

Black Bristle brushes hold and deliver more paint than any 

other natural material, and the naturally flagged tips produce 

smooth results on a wide range of surfaces. 



30 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Extra Oregon™

PAINT TYPE: Oil-Based Paint & Stain
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Fluted Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144116015 1-1/2" 1/2" 2-3/8" 6 716341011604

144116020 2" 9/16" 2-5/8" 6 716341011703

144116025 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-7/8" 6 716341011802

144116030 3" 5/8" 3-1/8" 6 716341011901

Sprig™

PAINT TYPE: Oil-Based Paint & Stain
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144380030 3" 5/8" 3-1/8" 6 716341039608

Swan™

PAINT TYPE: Oil-Based Paint & Stain
STYLE: Wall Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Beavertail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144400030 3" 7/8" 3-3/8" 6 716341043803

144400040 4" 7/8" 3-7/8" 6 716341044008

Tango™

PAINT TYPE: Oil-Based Paint & Stain
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Fluted Style
FERRULE: Round Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144412020 2" 9/16" 2-7/8" 6 716341045906

144412025 2-1/2" 5/8" 2-7/8" 6 716341046002

144412030 3" 5/8" 3-1/8" 6 716341046101

Black Bristle Series



31P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Ox-O-Angular™

PAINT TYPE: Oil-Based Paint, Stain & Clears
STYLE: Angular Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Rattail Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144296010 1" 5/16" 2-1/8" 6 716341028206

144296015 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-1/8" 6 716341028305

144296020 2" 7/16" 2-1/8" 6 716341028404

144296025 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-3/8" 6 716341028503

144296030 3" 1/2" 2-5/8" 6 716341028602

Ox-O-Thin™

PAINT TYPE: Oil-Based Paint, Stain & Clears
STYLE: Flat Trim Brush
HANDLE: Natural Hardwood, Flat (Thin) Style
FERRULE: Square Edge, Stainless Steel

ITEM NO. SIZE THICKNESS LENGTH OUT CASE UPC

144300015 1-1/2" 3/8" 2-1/8" 6 716341029203

144300020 2" 7/16" 2-3/8" 6 716341029302

144300025 2-1/2" 1/2" 2-5/8" 6 716341029401

144300030 3" 1/2" 2-5/8" 6 716341029500

Ox-Hair Series
our softest natural bristle

designed for use with oil-based paints, stains and clears

We carefully blend Ox-Hair bristles with the right amount of 

natural white bristles for an extra soft brush that holds its shape. 

From fine artistry to staining furniture, doors or woodwork, 

nothing can match the glass-like finish produced by these bristles.



32 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Purdy® roller covers are made with the same devotion to quality as our brushes. 

Our roller covers load well, reduce splatter, and release evenly. Purdy roller 

covers are available in a variety of sizes which makes these great for any job 

no matter how big or small. There is a roller cover to meet every need whether 

it is a lint free finish, heavy duty coverage or edge to edge application.  

Pros demand quality and performance. Purdy roller covers deliver.

Roller Covers



33P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

For 
Use On

Ideal for All 
Latex 
Paints

Oil- 
Based 
Paints

Varnishes,
Enamels

& 
UrethanesInterior Exterior

Parrot™ p40
Size: 9"  
Nap: 1/4"   
Woven Mohair

Very 
Smooth 
Surfaces • • •

White Dove™ p34
Size: 3", 4", 7", 9" 12",14" and 18"
Nap: 1/4", 3/8" 1/2", and 3/4"
Woven Dralon®

Very 
Smooth 
to Semi-
Rough 

Surfaces
• • • • •

Ultra Finish® p39
Size: 9"
Nap: 3/8" and 1/2"
Premium Microfiber

Smooth 
to Semi-
Smooth 
Surfaces

• • • • •
Contractor 1st™ p38
Size: 4", 9" and 18"
Nap: 3/8", 1/2", 3/4" and 1"
Medium Density Polyester

Smooth 
to Rough 
Surfaces • • • •

Marathon™ p36
Size: 4", 7", 9", 14" and 18"
Nap: 3/8", 1/2", 3/4" and 1-1/4"
High Density Nylon/Polyester

Smooth 
to Extra 
Rough 

Surfaces
• • • •

Golden Eagle™ p35
Size: 3", 4", 7", 9" and 18"
Nap: 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1" and 1-1/4"
High Density Polyester

Smooth 
to Extra 
Rough 

Surfaces
• • • •

Lambskin p40
Size: 9"
Nap: 1/2" and 3/4"
100% Lambswool

Semi-
Smooth 
to Semi- 
Rough 

Surfaces
• •

Colossus™ p37
Size: 9" and 18"
Nap: 1/2", 3/4" and 1"
Woven Polyamide

Semi-
Smooth 

to Rough 
Surfaces

• • • •
Roadrunner™ 50/50 p40
Size: 9"
Nap: 1/2", 3/4", 1" and 1-1/4"
50/50 Polyester & Wool Blend

Semi-
Smooth 
to Extra- 
Rough 

Surfaces
• • • •

Non-Bevel p40
Size: 9"
Nap: 1/2", 3/4", 1" and 1-1/4"
50/50 Polyester & Wool Blend

Semi-
Rough 

Surfaces • • •

Roller Cover Selector
Water-Based Coatings  
Latex paints and water-borne stains, 
varnishes, shellacs, lacquers,  
and polyurethanes.

oil-Based Coatings  
Oil-based paints stains, varnishes, 
shellacs, lacquers, and polyurethanes.      



34 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

White Dove™   Series

White Dove™

PAINT TYPE: All Latex & Oil-Based
PAINT FINISH: All Paint Finishes
MATERIAL: Woven Dralon® Fabric
CORE: Polypropylene

ITEM NO. ITEM SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140824103 3-RCM 3" 3/8" 1-1/2" 24 716341090708
140786104 4-LMC 4" 3/8" 1-1/2" 24 716341088408

ITEM NO. SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140662071 7" 1/4" 1-1/2" 24 716341075507
14A662091 9" 1/4" 1-1/2" 24 716341075606
144662181 18"* 1/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341075804
140670072 7" 3/8" 1-1/2" 24 716341078508
14A670092 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 24 716341078706
140670122 12"* 3/8" 1-1/2" 10 716341401566
140670142 14"* 3/8" 1-1/2" 12 716341078904
144670182 18"* 3/8" 1-1/2" 6 716341079109
140670073 7" 1/2" 1-1/2" 24 716341078607
14A670093 9" 1/2" 1-1/2" 24 716341078805
140670143 14"* 1/2" 1-1/2" 12 716341079000
144670183 18"* 1/2" 1-1/2" 6 716341079208
140672074 7" 3/4" 1-1/2" 24 716341079505
14A672094 9" 3/4" 1-1/2" 24 716341079604
144670184 18"* 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341353155

White Dove™ Multi-Packs
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

14C863300 2 Pack 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 12 716341400217
14B863000 3 Pack 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 63 716341100025
140864000 3 Pack 9" 1/2" 1-1/2" 44 716341000288

Pro-Extra® White Dove™

PAINT TYPE: All Latex & Oil-Based
PAINT FINISH: Flat, Eggshell & Satin
MATERIAL: Medium Density Polyester
CORE: Polypropylene

ITEM NO. SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140671092 9" 3/8" 1-3/4" 15 716341351090
140671093 9” 1/2" 1-3/4" 15 716341351106

*Includes End Caps 
Rolling case pack change on  9" covers

– contact customer service for more details.

Our most popular roller covers. Use with all paints and 
exterior stains when a smooth, lint free finish is desired.  
White Dove™ series features a high density woven cover for 
a high quality finish.



35P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Golden Eagle™ Series

*Includes End Caps 
Rolling case pack change on  9" covers
– contact customer service for more details.

Purdy® Golden Eagle™ roller covers hold more paint allowing you to 
finish faster. Made with high density knitted polyester fabric, it carries  
a large amount of material and releases very evenly. For use with  
either oil-or water-based paints, and for interior or exterior applications.

Golden Eagle™

PAINT TYPE: All Latex & Oil-Based 
PAINT FINISH: For Flat, Eggshell & Satin
MATERIAL: High Density Polyester 
CORE: Polypropylene

ITEM NO. ITEM SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140824603 3-RCM 3" 1/2" 1-1/2" 24 716341091002

140786604 4-LMC 4" 1/2" 1-1/2" 24 716341088552

140787004 4-LMC 4" 3/4" 1-1/2" 24 716341088705

ITEM NO. SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140608092 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 24 716341351052

140608073 7" 1/2" 1-1/2" 24 716341065201

140608093 9" 1/2" 1-1/2" 24 716341065607

144608183 18"* 1/2" 1-1/2" 6 716341066406

140608074 7" 3/4" 1-1/2" 24 716341065300

140608094 9" 3/4" 1-1/2" 24 716341065706

144608184 18"* 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341066505

140608095 9" 1" 1-1/2" 24 716341065805

140608097 9" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 24 716341065904

Golden Eagle™ Multi-Packs
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140868100 3 Pack 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 64 716341403157

14C868000 2 Pack 9" 1/2" 1-1/2" 12 716341400200

140868300 3 Pack 9" 3/4" 1-1/2" 31 716341401283



36 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Marathon™

PAINT TYPE: All Latex & Oil-Based
PAINT FINISH: Flat, Eggshell and Satin Finishes
MATERIAL: Nylon/Polyester
CORE: Polypropylene

ITEM NO. SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

144602092 9” 3/8” 1-1/2” 15 716341404635

144786604 4" 1/2” 1-1/2” 24 716341404611

144602073 7" 1/2” 1-1/2” 24 716341404628

144602093 9" 1/2” 1-1/2” 15 716341404642

144602143 14"* 1/2” 1-1/2” 6 716341404727

144602183 18"* 1/2” 1-1/2” 6 716341404734

144602094 9" 3/4” 1-1/2” 15 716341404659

144602184 18"* 3/4” 1-1/2” 6 716341404741

144602097 9" 1-1/4” 1-1/2” 12 716341404666

Marathon™ Multi-Packs

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

14A861000 3 Pack 9” 3/8” 1-1/2” 64 716341404673

14A861100 3 Pack 9” 1/2” 1-1/2” 56 716341404680

14B861100 3 Pack 9” 1/2” 1-1/2” 25 716341404680 

Perfect for large projects, Purdy®  Marathon™ is the most durable 
roller cover for maintained performance over time. Marathon™ lasts 
longer, paints further, and provides a smoother finish with less lint. 

Marathon™   Series

*Includes End Caps 
Rolling case pack change on  9" covers

– contact customer service for more details.



37P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Colossus™   Series
Our Colossus™ series features high capacity roller covers that load 
and release an exceptional amount of paint. Perfect for rolling a large 
amount of new drywall quickly, for heavy-duty painting projects, 
stucco, T1-11 siding, brick or rough-textured walls.

*Includes End Caps 
Rolling case pack change on  9" covers
– contact customer service for more details.

Colossus™

PAINT TYPE: All Latex & Oil-Based
PAINT FINISH: Flat, Eggshell & Satin
MATERIAL: Woven Polyamide
CORE: Polypropylene

ITEM NO. SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140630093 9" 1/2" 1-1/2" 24 716341400101

144630183 18"* 1/2" 1-1/2" 6 716341401238

140630094 9" 3/4" 1-1/2" 24 716341400118

140630144 14"* 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341404161

144630184 18"* 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341401245

140630095 9" 1" 1-1/2" 24 716341400125

140630125 12"* 1" 1-1/2" 10 716341401523

144630185 18"* 1" 1-1/2" 6 716341404758

Pro-Extra® Colossus™

ITEM NO. SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140665093 9" 1/2" 1-3/4" 15 716341351441

140665094 9" 3/4" 1-3/4" 15 716341351151

140665095 9" 1" 1-3/4" 15 716341351168



38 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Solid paint pick-up and release at an excellent value. Purdy® 

Contractor 1st™ roller covers are made of 100% medium-density 
material for good production and quick cleanup. Great for 
rolling many of today's higher viscosity oil-based finishes.

Contractor 1st™   Series

*Includes End Caps 
Rolling case pack change on  9" covers

– contact customer service for more details.

Contractor 1st™

PAINT TYPE: All Latex & Oil-Based
PAINT FINISH: Flat, Eggshell & Satin
MATERIAL: Medium Density Polyester
CORE: Polypropylene

ITEM NO. SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

14A688092 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 24 716341098834

144688182 18"* 3/8" 1-1/2" 6 716341400002

14A688093 9" 1/2" 1-1/2" 24 716341098841

144688183 18"* 1/2" 1-1/2" 6 716341400019

144688184 18"* 3/4" 1-1/2" 6 716341400026

14A688095 9" 1" 1-1/2" 24 716341098865

Contractor 1st™ Multi-Packs

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140867000 3 Pack 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 64 716341351182

Contractor 1st™ 4 Piece Kit

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

140810200 4 Piece Kit 6 716341402952



39P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Premium microfiber providing our smoothest finish. These 
covers work best with semi-gloss and high gloss finishes and will 
distribute paint evenly creating an ultra smooth finish on the wall.

Ultra Finish®   Series

Ultra Finish®

PAINT TYPE: All Paints
PAINT FINISH: All Paint Finishes
MATERIAL: Premium Microfiber
CORE: Polypropylene

ITEM NO. SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140678092 9” 3/8” 1-1/2” 15 716341403096

140678093 9” 1/2” 1-1/2” 15 716341403102

Ultra Finish® Multi-Packs

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

14B878000 3 Pack 9” 3/8” 1-1/2” 64 716341403225

140878200 2 Pack 9” 1/2” 1-1/2” 12 716341404277

Purdy® Ultra Finish™ roller covers  

provide the smoothest finish of any 

roller. Made of lint-free, premium 

microfiber fabric, Ultra Finish ™ 

covers help distribute paint evenly 

and make clean-up easy.



40 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Other Roller Covers

Roadrunner™ 50/50
PAINT TYPE: All Latex & Oil-Based
PAINT FINISH: Flat, Eggshell & Satin
MATERIAL: 50/50 Polyester & Wool Blend
CORE: Polypropylene

ITEM NO. SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140654093 9" 1/2" 1-1/2" 24 716341074203

140654094 9" 3/4" 1-1/2" 24 716341074302

140654095 9" 1" 1-1/2" 24 716341074401

140654097 9" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 24 716341074500

Parrot™

PAINT TYPE: Varnish, Enamel & Urethanes
PAINT FINISH: Semi Gloss, High Gloss & Clear
MATERIAL: Woven Mohair
CORE: Polypropylene

ITEM NO. SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140644091 9" 1/4" 1-1/2" 24 716341072605

Lambskin
PAINT TYPE: All Latex & Oil-Based
PAINT FINISH: All Paint Finishes 
MATERIAL: 100% Lambswool 
CORE: Phenolic

ITEM NO. SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140636093 9" 1/2" 1-1/2" 24 716341071301

140636094 9" 3/4" 1-1/2" 24 716341071400

Non-Bevel
PAINT TYPE: All Latex & Oil-Based
PAINT FINISH: Flat, Eggshell & Satin
MATERIAL: High Density Polyester
CORE: Polypropylene

ITEM NO. SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140690094 9" 3/4" 1-1/2" 15 716341400095

Rolling case pack change on  9" covers
– contact customer service for more details.



41P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Purdy® roller cover frames give the smoothest rolling action and all day comfort. 

Good quailty paints and applicators need good quality frames in order to make 

the entire job go as planned. Achieve greater coverage with less fatigue with 

Purdy® frames.

Frames



42 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Frames

Premium Cageless Frame
Fits all standard 9" roller covers with a 1-1/2 core. Features a patent pending cageless design  
for smooth rolling and an ergonomic comfort grip handle to reduce fatigue. A universal  
threaded end is compatible with all extension poles. Easy cover release for no mess clean up.

ITEM NO. WIDTH FRAME WIRE CASE UPC

140751129 9" 5/16" 6 716341403119

Premium Pro-Extra® Frame
Fits 1-3/4" core roller covers. Patent pending cageless design for smooth rolling.

ITEM NO. WIDTH FRAME WIRE CASE UPC

140751349 9" 5/16" 6 716341403126

Wood Handle Frames
Fits all standard 1-1/2" core roller covers. 5-Wire Ring Kage™ with wood handle.

ITEM NO. ITEM WIDTH FRAME WIRE CASE UPC

140744007 7-W 7" 5/16" 12 716341082604
14A744009 9-W 9" 5/16" 6 716341082703

Premium Adjustable Frame
Fits all standard roller covers from 12" to 18". Features a patent pending cam latch system for 
quick adjustment and a unique angle design which allows for greater coverage with less effort.  
A universal threaded end is compatible with all extension poles.

ITEM NO. WIDTH CASE UPC

140753018 12" to 18" 3 716341402945

End Cap Replacements
Included with all 12", 14" and 18" roller covers. Replacements can be ordered separately (2 per bag).

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

140751218 Yellow End Caps 12 716341403980

3FR™/4FR™

5 Wire Ring Kage™. Grained polypropylene threaded handle. 

ITEM NO. ITEM WIDTH CAGE WIRES FRAME WIRE CASE UPC

509304300 3FR 3" 5 1/4" 12 079819930433
509304400 4FR 4" 5 1/4" 12 079819930440



43P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Purdy® has taken the same quality and reliable fabric from their core roller 

cover lines and added them to the growing category of mini rollers. Purdy mini 

rollers are available in both wire and jumbo programs that are great for small, 

hard to reach areas and give the smoothest rolling action to make the job  

go faster. 

The frame and mini roller combo are available in 4" and 6-1/2" sizes and are a 

perfect tool for cutting in or painting small spaces.

Mini Rollers



44 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Wire Mini Rollers

4" Wire Mini Roller System 
Frame & Mini Roller Combo

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP WIRE FRAME CORE CASE UPC

140743014 White Dove™ 4" 3/8" 6mm 14" 1/2" 6 716341401795

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP WIRE FRAME CORE CASE UPC

144743214* Marathon™ 4" 3/8" 6mm 14" 1/2" 6 716341404512

4" Wire Mini Roller Replacements (2 Pack)

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140606042 White Dove™ 4" 3/8" 1/2" 6 716341401801
140606044 White Dove™ 4" 1/2" 1/2" 6 716341401818

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

 144605042* Marathon™ 4" 3/8" 1/2" 6 716341404499

 144605043* Marathon™ 4" 1/2" 1/2" 6 716341404505

6-1/2" Wire Mini Roller System
Frame & Mini Roller Combo

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP WIRE FRAME CORE CASE UPC

140765014 White Dove™ 6-1/2" 3/8" 6mm 14" 1/2" 6 716341401856
140765024 White Dove™ 6-1/2" 3/8" 6mm 24" 1/2" 6 716341401863

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP WIRE FRAME CORE CASE UPC

144765314 Marathon™ 6-1/2" 1/2" 6mm 14" 1/2" 6 716341404543

6-1/2" Wire Mini Roller Replacements (2 Pack) 

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140605060 White Dove™ 6-1/2" 1/4" 1/2" 6 716341402891
140605062 White Dove™ 6-1/2" 3/8" 1/2" 6 716341402907
140605064 White Dove™ 6-1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 6 716341402921

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140605063 Golden Eagle™ 6-1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 6 716341402914
140605065 Golden Eagle™ 6-1/2" 3/4" 1/2" 6 716341402938

Golden Eagle™

White Dove™

White Dove™

Marathon™

Marathon™

Marathon™

White Dove™

White Dove™

*Available Q2 2014



45P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

6-1/2" Wire Mini Roller Replacements (2 Pack)

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

144605063 Marathon™ 6-1/2" 1/2" 1/2" 6 716341404529

144605064 Marathon™ 6-1/2" 3/4" 1/2" 6 716341404536

Jumbo Mini Roller System 
Frame & Mini Roller Combo

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP WIRE FRAME CORE CASE UPC

144784014 White Dove™ 4-1/2" 3/8" 6mm 14" 3/4" 6 716341403232

Jumbo Mini Roller Frames 
Jumbo Mini Roller Frames (Fits all 4-1/2" and 6-1/2" Jumbo Mini Roller Covers)

ITEM NO. FRAME DIAMETER WIRE CASE UPC

144770014 14" 3/4" 6mm 6 716341402563

144770024 24" 3/4" 6mm 6 716341402570

Jumbo Mini Roller Replacements (2 Pack) 

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140624010 White Dove™ 4-1/2" 1/4" 3/4" 6 716341402587

140624012 White Dove™ 4-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341402594

140624013 White Dove™ 4-1/2" 1/2" 3/4" 6 716341402600

140626010 White Dove™ 6-1/2" 1/4" 3/4" 6 716341402662

140626012 White Dove™ 6-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341402679

140626013 White Dove™ 6-1/2" 1/2" 3/4" 6 716341402686

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140624022 Golden Eagle™ 4-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341402617

140624023 Golden Eagle™ 4-1/2" 1/2" 3/4" 6 716341402624

140624024 Golden Eagle™ 4-1/2" 3/4" 3/4" 6 716341402631

140626022 Golden Eagle™ 6-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341402693

140626023 Golden Eagle™ 6-1/2" 1/2" 3/4" 6 716341402709

140626024 Golden Eagle™ 6-1/2" 3/4" 3/4" 6 716341402716

Jumbo Mini Rollers

Marathon™

Golden Eagle™

White Dove™

White Dove™



46 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Jumbo Mini Roller Replacements (2 Pack) 

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC
144624062* Marathon™ 4-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341404550
144624063* Marathon™ 4-1/2" 1/2" 3/4" 6 716341404567
144624064* Marathon™ 4-1/2" 3/4" 3/4" 6 716341404574
144626062* Marathon™ 6-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341404581
144626063* Marathon™ 6-1/2" 1/2" 3/4" 6 716341404598
144626064* Marathon™ 6-1/2" 3/4" 3/4" 6 716341404604

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140624033 Colossus™ 4-1/2" 1/2" 3/4" 6 716341402648
140626033 Colossus™ 6-1/2" 1/2" 3/4" 6 716341402723

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC
140624052 Ultra Finish® 4-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341403942
140624053 Ultra Finish® 4-1/2" 1/2" 3/4" 6 716341404130
140626052 Ultra Finish® 6-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341403959
140626053 Ultra Finish® 6-1/2" 1/2" 3/4" 6 716341404123

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC
140624040 Parrot™ 4-1/2" 1/4" 3/4" 6 716341402655
140626040 Parrot™ 6-1/2" 1/4" 3/4" 6 716341402730

Jumbo Mini Roller Replacements (6 Pack) 

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC
140624612 White Dove™ 4-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341402969
140626612 White Dove™ 6-1/2" 3/8" 3/4" 6 716341402976

ITEM NO. ROLLER SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC
140624623 Golden Eagle™ 4-1/2" 1/2" 3/4" 6 716341402983

Colossus™

Ultra Finish®

Parrot™

Jumbo Mini Rollers

White Dove™

Golden Eagle™

Marathon™

*Available Q2 2014



47P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

The hardest part of the job is making sure the surface is prepared properly. 

If the previous coat of paint isn’t removed properly or the surface is not 

clean and dull it can make the job take longer or leave a poor, inconsistent  

finish at the end of the day. Pros demand durability and performance and 

Purdy® delivers with tools that are comfortable, lightweight but durable for 

the toughest jobs. Our hardworking tools will last job to job and perform  

best under the most rugged conditions. 

Surface Prep Tools



48 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Surface Prep Tools

Wire Brushes
• Patented Criss-Cross Bristle Design Removes Paint 2x Faster
• Rust Proof Stainless Steel Bristles
• Slip Resistant Cushion Grip Handle
• Lifetime Guarantee

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

140910100 11" Short Handle Brush 6 716341403171
140910200 14" Long Handle Brush 6 716341403188
140910300 8" Block Brush 6 716341403195

Premium Putty Knives & Scrapers with Hammerhead 
•  Rugged High Carbon Steel Blades
•  No-Slip Rubberized Cushion Grip Handle
•  Nail-Set Hammerhead End
• Lifetime Guarantee

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

144900015 1-1/2" Flexible Blade 5 716341400729
144900115 1-1/2" Stiff Blade 5 716341401399
144900020 2" Flexible Blade 5 716341400712
144900130 3" Stiff Angled Blade 5 716341401405

Premium Joint Knives with Hammerhead
•  Rugged High Carbon Steel Blades
•  No-Slip Rubberized Cushion Grip Handle
•  Nail-Set Hammerhead End
• Lifetime Guarantee

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

144900030 3" Flexible Angled Blade 5 716341400798
144900040 4" Flexible Blade 5 716341400828
144900060 6" Flexible Blade 5 716341400842

Premium 6-in-1 Painters Tool
•  Rugged High Carbon Steel & Stainless Steel Blades
•  No-Slip Rubberized Cushion Grip Handle
•  Nail-Set Hammerhead End
• Lifetime Guarantee

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

144900210 Rust-Proof Stainless Steel Blade 5 716341400668
144900215 High Carbon Steel Blade 5 716341400675



49P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Surface Prep & Cleaning Tools

Wire Brushes
• Patented Criss-Cross Bristle Design Removes Paint 2x Faster
• Rust Proof Stainless Steel Bristles
• Slip Resistant Cushion Grip Handle
• Lifetime Guarantee

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

140910100 11" Short Handle Brush 6 716341403171
140910200 14" Long Handle Brush 6 716341403188
140910300 8" Block Brush 6 716341403195

Premium Putty Knives & Scrapers with Hammerhead 
•  Rugged High Carbon Steel Blades
•  No-Slip Rubberized Cushion Grip Handle
•  Nail-Set Hammerhead End
• Lifetime Guarantee

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

144900015 1-1/2" Flexible Blade 5 716341400729
144900115 1-1/2" Stiff Blade 5 716341401399
144900020 2" Flexible Blade 5 716341400712
144900130 3" Stiff Angled Blade 5 716341401405

Premium Joint Knives with Hammerhead
•  Rugged High Carbon Steel Blades
•  No-Slip Rubberized Cushion Grip Handle
•  Nail-Set Hammerhead End
• Lifetime Guarantee

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

144900030 3" Flexible Angled Blade 5 716341400798
144900040 4" Flexible Blade 5 716341400828
144900060 6" Flexible Blade 5 716341400842

Premium 6-in-1 Painters Tool
•  Rugged High Carbon Steel & Stainless Steel Blades
•  No-Slip Rubberized Cushion Grip Handle
•  Nail-Set Hammerhead End
• Lifetime Guarantee

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

144900210 Rust-Proof Stainless Steel Blade 5 716341400668
144900215 High Carbon Steel Blade 5 716341400675

Premium 4-Edge Scraper
•  Rugged High Carbon Steel Blades
• Lifetime Guarantee

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

140900240 2-1/2" With Hammerhead & Knob 5 716341402884
140900535 2-1/2" Replacement Blade 10 716341401467

Premium Carbide Scraper 
•  Rugged Tungsten Carbide Blades
• Lifetime Guarantee

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

140900220 2" With Hammerhead 5 716341401412
140900225 2" Replacement Blade 10 716341401429
140900230 2-1/2" With Hammerhead & Removable Knob 5 716341401436
140900235 2-1/2" Replacement Blade 10 716341401443

Contractor Putty Knives & Scrapers
•  Rugged High Carbon Steel Blades
• Comfort Thumb Grip Handle
• Lifetime Guarantee

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

144900315 1-1/2" Flexible Blade 5 716341400743
144900415 1-1/2" Stiff Blade 5 716341400750
144900430 3" Stiff Angled Blade 5 716341400804

Contractor Joint Knife
•  Rugged High Carbon Steel Blades
• Comfort Thumb Grip Handle
• Lifetime Guarantee

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

144900340 4" Flexible Blade 5 716341400835
144900360 6" Flexible Blade 5 716341400859

Contractor 5-in-1 Painters Tool
•  Rugged High Carbon Steel Blades
• Comfort Thumb Grip Handle
• Lifetime Guarantee

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

144900510 High Carbon Steel Blade 5 716341400682
144900515 High Carbon Steel Blade with Wood Handle 5 716341400699



50 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Surface Prep & Cleaning 

Contractor Bent Pole Scraper 
•  Rust-Proof Stainless Steel Blade
•  Extension Pole Compatibility
• Lifetime Guarantee

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

144900540 3" Rust-Proof Stainless Steel Blade 5 716341401474

Contractor Brush & Roller Cleaner 
•  Rust-Proof Stainless Steel Blade
• Comfort Thumb Grip Handle
• Lifetime Guarantee

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

144900520 High Carbon Steel Blade 5 716341400705

Brush & Roller Spinner
Cleans brushes and rollers quickly and thoroughly. Extends the life of your painting tools.

ITEM NO. CASE UPC

140755200 4 716341403140

Brush Comb
Makes cleaning easier and extends the life of paint brushes.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

140068010 7" 12 716341006501

Cleaning Tools



51P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Contractor Bent Pole Scraper 
•  Rust-Proof Stainless Steel Blade
•  Extension Pole Compatibility
• Lifetime Guarantee

ITEM NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

144900540 3" Rust-Proof Stainless Steel Blade 5 716341401474

Contractor Brush & Roller Cleaner 
•  Rust-Proof Stainless Steel Blade
• Comfort Thumb Grip Handle
• Lifetime Guarantee

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

144900520 High Carbon Steel Blade 5 716341400705

Brush & Roller Spinner
Cleans brushes and rollers quickly and thoroughly. Extends the life of your painting tools.

ITEM NO. CASE UPC

140755200 4 716341403140

Brush Comb
Makes cleaning easier and extends the life of paint brushes.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

140068010 7" 12 716341006501

Purdy® frames, poles, kits and trays are essential to any job. Good quality paints 

and applicators need good quality accessories in order to make the entire 

job go as planned. Our frames give the smoothest rolling action and all day 

comfort. Purdy poles give long lasting performance and our trays and kits are 

durable to withstand the most demanding conditions. Pros demand quality not 

only in the tools they use but in the products that assist in the painting process. 

Purdy frames, poles, kits and trays deliver. 

Accessories



52 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Frames

Premium Cageless Frame
Fits all standard 9" roller covers with a 1-1/2 core. Features a patent pending cageless design for 
smooth rolling and an ergonomic comfort grip handle to reduce fatigue. A universal threaded 
end is compatible with all extension poles. Easy cover release for no mess clean up.

ITEM NO. WIDTH FRAME WIRE CASE UPC

140751129 9" 5/16" 6 716341403119

Premium Pro-Extra® Frame
Fits 1-3/4" core roller covers. Patent pending cageless design for smooth rolling.

ITEM NO. WIDTH FRAME WIRE CASE UPC

140751349 9" 5/16" 6 716341403126

Wood Handle Frames
Fits all standard 1-1/2" core roller covers. 5-Wire Ring Kage™ with wood handle.

ITEM NO. ITEM WIDTH FRAME WIRE CASE UPC

140744007 7-W 7" 5/16" 12 716341082604
14A744009 9-W 9" 5/16" 6 716341082703

Premium Adjustable Frame
Fits all standard roller covers from 12" to 18". Features a patent pending cam latch system  
for quick adjustment and a unique angle design which allows for greater coverage with less 
effort. A universal threaded end is compatible with all extension poles.

ITEM NO. WIDTH CASE UPC

140753018 12" to 18" 3 716341402945

End Cap Replacements
Included with all 12", 14" and 18" roller covers. Replacements can be ordered separately (2 per bag).

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

140751218 Yellow End Caps 12 716341403980

3FR™/4FR™

5 Wire Ring Kage™. Grained polypropylene threaded handle. 

ITEM NO. ITEM WIDTH CAGE WIRES FRAME WIRE CASE UPC

509304300 3FR 3" 5 1/4" 12 079819930433
509304400 4FR 4" 5 1/4" 12 079819930440



53P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Professional Grade Extension Poles
Extends 1 to 16 feet. Fiberglass / aluminum pole. Comfort grip handle.

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

140755612 Extends 1 to 2 feet 3 716341353025

140755624 Extends 2 to 4 feet 3 716341353032

140755648 Extends 4 to 8 feet 3 716341353049

140755661 Extends 6 to 12 feet 3 716341353063

140755681 Extends 8 to 16 feet 3 716341353070

Jiffyloc® Quick-Release Pole Adaptor
Fits all 1-3/4" diameter acme threaded extension poles.

ITEM NO. CASE UPC

140754601 6 716341351472

Frames Poles

 I am a professional painter / decorator who 

takes great pride in every job I do, leaving 

my clients with a perfect finish for every job 

I do for them. To achieve the perfect finish, I 

have been using Purdy brushes and rollers for 

the last 6 years — they have become the only 

brushes and rollers I use.

— Darren D., Glasgow City, UK

“

”



54 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Dual Roll-Off 5 Gallon Bucket
High-efficiency grid pattern for ease-of-use with multiple painters. Pour spout for easy 
paint transfer and an ergonomic comfort grip handle. Caster wheel compatible.

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

140796018 Dual Roll-Off Bucket 1 716341403218

Metal Trays and Plastic Liners
Heavy-duty plated steel. Ribbed bottom. Ladderhook legs. Fits covers up to 9" 
wide. Optional, vacuum-formed plastic tray liner.

ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION CAPACITY CASE UPC

509363000 Pro1™ Metal Tray 1 Gallon 12 079819936305

509360000 Pro1™ Plastic Tray Liner 1 Gallon 50 079819936008

509362000 551™ Metal Tray 2 Quart 12 079819936206

509359000 551™ Plastic Tray Liner 2 Quart 50 079819935902

11764290 Std. Duty Metal Tray 1-1/2 Quart 10 078435820302

Metal Bucket Grids
BG1™ — BG3™ series has double mesh for extra strength.

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

509371000 BG1™ Fits 5 Gallon Buckets 12 079819937104

509372000 BG2™ Fits 2 Gallon Buckets 24 079819937203

509373000 BG3™ Fits 1 Gallon Buckets 24 079819937302

99382800 Fits 1 Gallon Buckets 12 078435553491

Buckets & Trays



55P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Purdy® specialty tools create exceptional finishes and quality results. Our full line 

of decorative tools are built to last, producing beautiful effects quickly and easily. 

Purdy decorative faux tools can be used in a variety of finishes ranging from 

softening and blending to dragging and flogging. Pros demand performance 

and Purdy specialty tools deliver each time.

Symphony by Purdy®



56 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Symphony by Purdy®

Softener / Blenders Badger*

Virtually any decorative finish will require a softening brush. These brushes are 
made with very soft bristles that "whisk" over a wet finish without leaving  
brush strokes.

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE UPC

503211400 Long Handle 4" 2 033572321143

Softening Brush
Specially designed pure bristle brush provides a softening effect, removes hard 
lines and gently blends colors for professional looking results.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

503423500 3" 3 033572342353

Cheesecloth
Used to create distinctive positive and negative ragging techniques with consistent 
patterns over large areas, and to soften other decorative finishes.

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION CASE UPC

503186000 3 Pieces 3 033572318600

Rag Roller
For creating professional rag rolling effects. Rag rolling is fast and easy to master 
with this cotton 9" rag roller cover.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

513240900 9" 6 033572324090

Softening / Blending Tools

Sponging / Ragging Tools

* While supplies last

I have used the Symphony line for over 10 years. When I was just 

learning to paint, I started using the Symphony line as a self-taught 

faux finish. Now, 10 years later, as a working professional Fine 

Artist, I am still in love with the Symphony products. Whether you 

are a Do-It-Yourself Mom or a profes sional artist, the Symphony 

line not only makes it easy to paint your own walls, but also sets 

you up for success. I truly believe the Symphony products make 

me a better painter!

—  Nichole Blackburn, Owner / Creative Director  

of Celadon Studio and CeladonStyle.com

“

”



57P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Symphony by Purdy®

Natural Sea Sponges
Sponging includes the more popular and easier techniques in decorative painting and finishing. 
Only the finest and softest grade Natural Sea Wool Sponge is used, allowing easy application  
and minimal frayings.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

503192500 Large 3 033572319256

503192400 Small 3 033572319249

Sea Sponge Mini Roller
Designed to apply glazes and textures and ideal for touch-up, inside corners and walls. 
The finest, softest, natural sea sponge allows for easy application.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

503192100 6-1/2" 3 716341403034

Sponge Glazing Mitt
For fast and easy sponging and glazing finishes. Features the finest, softest sponge for easy
application without fraying. Mitt helps keep hands dry and clean.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

503192200 6-1/4" Sponge 3 716341403041

Rocker Style Woodgrainer
Used to apply a primary woodgrain pattern to any flat surface. A fundamental tool 
for decorative finishing professionals. Wood handle.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

503174000 3" 3 033572317405

Triangular Graining Comb
For a variety of professional soft-looking combing effects. The three different teeth design 
on this soft, flexible comb can be used to mix and match unique effects.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

503172000 3" 3 033572317207

Woodgraining Tools

Combing Tools

Sponging / Ragging Tools



58 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Symphony by Purdy®

Veining Brush – Sable Dagger
This veining brush, or Sable Dagger, is made with finest quality sableline hair for easy 
paint and glaze application. The dagger-like shape of the bristles is designed to create 
natural looking marble vein lines.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

503170000 N/A 3 033572317009

Veining Feathers
Used to create veining lines in marble decorative finishes. Natural goose feathers carefully
selected according to their length, strength, quality and overall evenness of their edges.

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE UPC

503178000 2 Pack 6" to 8" 6 033572317801

Color Washing Brush
Specially selected pure natural bristle brush for professional-looking color washing effects.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

523414700 4" 3 033572341479

Dragging Brush
Pure natural bristle for creating professional dragging or stria paint effects using 
decorative finishing glazes.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

523403500 3" 3 033572340359

Stippling Brush
Pure bristle brush for creating professional stippling paint effects. Removable,  
wood handle.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

503433700 4-1/2" x 2-3/4" 2 033572343374

Fan Blender Brush
Used to add natural looking burl marks in woodgrain patterns. This brush is made using 
the finest quality natural bristle.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

503151000 Regular 12 033572223973

Veining Tools

Dragging / Flogging & Color Washing Tools

Stippling / Stenciling Tools

Professional Specialty Tools



59P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Symphony by Purdy®

Polishing Trowel*

Stainless steel blade for textured and sculptured stone finishes.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

503655700 7" 3 033572365574

Pearl Finish Trowel
Used to create a dimensional, smooth iridescent finish to interior walls and ceilings.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

523654800 9-1/4" x 3-1/2" 2 716341404871

Rounded Finishing Trowel
Rounded edges help eliminate unwanted edge lines. Stainless steel blade with ergonomic
 comfort grip handle.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

503655100 10" 2 716341403058

Wall Tissue Paper
For creating decorative effects on walls and ceilings.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

513186100 N/A 6 033572318617

Wall Weaver
Used to create elegant woven fabric decorative finishes. Also used to color wash other
specialty finishes with glazes and metallic glazes. Wood handle with natural bristles.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

523177600 6"  3 033572317764

Venetian Plaster Steel Spatulas
For creating polished Venetian plaster effects that resemble highly polished marble. Premium
quality “blue” steel blades will not mark the plaster surface with black streaks.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

523655600 1", 3", and 6" 3 0798196553

Metallic Finish Roller
Designed to apply all metallic, brilliant metals, and pearlescent finishes virtually lap mark free.

ITEM NO. SIZE CASE UPC

523972900 9" 4 033572397292

Professional Specialty Tools

* While supplies last



60 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Purdy® offers multi-packs and kits for any interior or exterior project, taking the 

guess work out of your shopping list. Whether a room or a whole house, you 

can find your favorite roller cover or brush in a multi-pack or kit to finish the 

entire project or job. 

Purdy roller cover multi-packs are packaged in our Store & SnapTM resealable 

storage bag which protects unused rollers, keeping them clean for future use.

Multi-Packs/Kits



61P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

XL™ Brush 3 Pack
Includes:
• 1" XL-Dale™ Angular Brush
• 1-1/2" XL-Glide™ Angular Brush
• 2" XL-Sprig™ Flat Brush

ITEM NO. CASE UPC

140853100 8 716341400231

XL™ Brush 3 Pack with Brush Comb
Includes:
• 1" XL - Dale Angual Brush
• 1-1/2" XL-Glide Angular Brush
• 2" XL-Sprig Flat Brush
• Brush Comb

ITEM NO. CASE UPC

140853210 16 716341404307

White Dove™ Multi-Packs
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

14B863000 3 Pack 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 63 716341100025
14C863300 2 Pack 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 12 716341400217
140864000 3 Pack 9" 1/2" 1-1/2" 44 716341000288

Golden Eagle™ Multi-Packs
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140868100 3 Pack 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 64 716341403157
14C868000 2 Pack 9" 1/2" 1-1/2" 12 716341400200
140868300 3 Pack 9" 3/4" 1-1/2" 31 716341401283

Marathon™ Multi-Packs
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

14A861000 3 Pack 9” 3/8” 1-1/2” 64 716341404673
14A861100 3 Pack 9” 1/2” 1-1/2” 56 716341404680
14B861100 3 Pack 9” 1/2” 1-1/2” 25 716341404680 

Multi-Packs & Kits

Roller Multi-Packs

Brush Multi-Packs



62 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Multi-Packs & Kits

Contractor 1st™ Multi-Packs
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140867000 3 Pack 9" 3/8" 1-1/2" 64 716341351182

Ultra Finish® Multi-Packs
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE NAP CORE CASE UPC

140878200 2 Pack 9” 1/2” 1-1/2” 12 716341404277

14B878000 3 Pack 9” 3/8” 1-1/2” 64 716341403225

Professional painting contractors  

love the Purdy® Store & SnapTM 

package. They can store their 

unused roller covers in the resealable 

package which protects roller  

covers from dirt and debris.



63P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Multi-Packs & Kits

Contractor 1st™ 4 Piece Kit
Includes:
• Two 9" x 3/8" Contractor First Roller Covers
• 9" Heavy Duty 5 Wire Frame
• Metal Paint Tray

ITEM NO. CASE UPC

140810200 6 716341402952

Professional 4 Piece Kit
Includes:
• 9" x 3/8" White Dove™ Premium Cover
• 2" XL-Dale™ Angular Trim Brush
• 9" Heavy Duty 5 Wire Frame
• Metal Paint Tray

ITEM NO. CASE UPC

14C810001 5 716341400385

Premium 6 Piece Kit
Includes:
• Two 9" x 3/8" White Dove™ Roller Cover    
• 2" XL-Glide™ Angular Trim Brush
• 9" Roller Frame
• Metal Paint Tray
• Paint Can Opener

ITEM NO. CASE UPC

14C810000 5 716341400224



64 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Index

Black Bristle Adjutant™ Brush ............................................ 29

Black Bristle Elasco™ Brush ................................................ 29

Black Bristle Extra Oregon™ Brush .................................... 30

Black Bristle Sprig™ Brush .................................................. 30

Black Bristle Swan™ Brush .................................................. 30

Black Bristle Tango™ Brush ................................................ 30

Chinex® Dale™ Brush .......................................................... 22

Chinex® Glide™ Brush ........................................................ 22

Chinex® Sprig™ Brush ......................................................... 23

Chinex® Swan™ Brush ......................................................... 23

Clearcut® Dale™ Brush ....................................................... 14

Clearcut® Glide™ Brush ...................................................... 14

Clearcut® Sprig™ Brush ...................................................... 15

Clearcut® Swan™ Brush ...................................................... 15

Nylox™ Black Duo Pacer™ Brush ........................................ 25

Nylox™ Black Extra Nylo™ Angular Brush .......................... 25

Nylox™ Black Nylo-Hockey™ Brush .................................... 26

Nylox™ Black Nylo-Peacock™ Brush ................................... 26

Nylox™ Black Nylo-Scoter™ Brush ...................................... 26

Nylox™ Black Titian™ Brush ................................................ 26

Nylox™ Bow™ Brush ............................................................ 19

Nylox™ Dale™ Brush ........................................................... 19

Nylox™ Elasco™ Brush ........................................................ 20

Nylox™ Glide™ Brush .......................................................... 20

Nylox™ Mode™ Brush ......................................................... 20

Nylox™ Moose™ Brush ........................................................ 21

Nylox™ Pip™ Brush .............................................................. 21

Nylox™ Sprig™ Brush .......................................................... 21

Nylox™ Swan™ Brush .......................................................... 21

Ox-Hair Ox-O-Angular™ Brush .......................................... 31

Ox-Hair Ox-O-Thin™ Brush ................................................ 31

Pro-Extra® Dale™ Brush ...................................................... 16

Pro-Extra® Elasco™ Brush ................................................... 16

Pro-Extra® Glide™ Brush ..................................................... 17

Pro-Extra® Monarch™ Brush ............................................... 17

Pro-Extra® Pip™ Brush ........................................................ 17

Pro-Extra® Sprig™ Brush ..................................................... 18

Pro-Extra® Swan™ Brush ..................................................... 18

Syntox™ Angular™ Brush .................................................... 24

Syntox™ Flat™ Brush ........................................................... 24

Syntox™ Sprig™ Brush ......................................................... 24

White Bristle Adjutant™ Brush ........................................... 27

White Bristle Extra Oregon™ Brush ................................... 27

White Bristle Moose™ Brush .............................................. 28

White Bristle Plato™ Brush ................................................. 28

White Bristle Sno-Flake™ Brush ......................................... 28

White Bristle Sprig™ Brush ................................................. 28

White Bristle Swan™ Brush ................................................. 28

XL™ Blue Heron™ Brush ........................................................ 9

XL™ Blue Heron B.T.™ Brush ................................................ 9

XL™ Bow™ Brush ................................................................... 9

XL™ Cub™ Brush ................................................................. 10

XL™ Dale™ Brush ................................................................. 10

XL™ Elasco™ Brush .............................................................. 10

XL™ Elite™ Dale Brush ........................................................ 13

XL™ Elite™ Glide Brush ....................................................... 13

XL™ Elite™ Sprig Brush ....................................................... 13

XL™ Glide™ Brush ............................................................... 10

XL™ Moose™ Brush ............................................................. 11

XL™ Brush Multi-Pack ......................................................... 12

XL™ Brush Multi-Pack with Comb ...................................... 12

XL™ Nylonia™ Brush ............................................................ 11

XL™ Pacer™ Brush ............................................................... 11

XL™ Pip™ Brush ................................................................... 11

XL™ Sprig™ Brush ................................................................ 12

XL™ Swan™ Brush ................................................................ 12

XL™ Titian™ Brush ............................................................... 12

Brushes



65P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Index

Roller Covers
Colossus™ Roller Cover ..................................................... 37

Contractor 1st™ Roller Cover ............................................ 38

Contractor 1st™ Multi-Pack Roller Covers ........................ 38

Contractor 1st™ 4 Piece Kit ............................................... 38

Golden Eagle™ Roller Cover ............................................. 35

Golden Eagle™ Multi-Pack Roller Covers ......................... 35

Lambskin Roller Cover ...................................................... 40

Marathon™ Roller Cover .................................................... 36

Marathon™ Multi-Pack Roller Covers ................................ 36

Non-Bevel Roller Cover .................................................... 40

Parrot™ Roller Cover ......................................................... 40

Pro-Extra® Colossus™ Roller Cover ................................... 37

Pro-Extra® White Dove™ Roller Cover .............................. 34

Roadrunner™ 50 / 50 Roller Cover .................................... 40

Ultra Finish® Roller Cover ................................................. 39

Ultra Finish® Multi-Pack Roller Covers .............................. 39

White Dove™ Roller Cover ................................................ 34

White Dove™ Multi-Pack Roller Covers ............................ 34

Frames
3FR™ / 4FR™ Roller Frame ................................................. 42

End Cap Replacements .................................................... 42

Premium Adjustable Roller Frame .................................... 42

Premium Cageless Roller Frame ...................................... 42

Premium Pro-Extra® Roller Frame ..................................... 42

Wood Handle Roller Frames ............................................. 42

Mini Rollers
4” Wire Mini Roller System & Replacements .............. 44-46

6-1/2” Wire Mini Roller System & Replacements ........ 44-46

Jumbo Mini Roller System & Replacements................ 44-46

Surface Prep 
& Cleaning Tools
Brush & Roller  Spinner......................................................50

Brush Comb........................................................................50

Contractor Bent Pole Scraper ........................................... 50

Contractor Brush & Roller Cleaner ................................... 50

Contractor 5-in-1 Painters Tool ........................................ 49

Contractor Joint Knife ...................................................... 49

Contractor Putty Knives & Scrapers.................................. 49

Premium 4-Edge Scraper .................................................. 49

Premium 6-in-1 Painters Tool ........................................... 48

Premium Carbide Scraper ................................................ 49

Premium Joint Knives with Hammerhead ......................... 48

Premium Putty Knives & Scrapers 

    with Hammerhead ......................................................... 48

Wire Brushes ..................................................................... 48

Accessories
3FR™/ 4FR™ Roller Frame .................................................. 52

Dual Roll-Off 5 Gallon Bucket ............................... ...........54

End Cap Replacements .................................................... 52

Jiffyloc® Quick-Release  .................................................... 53

Metal Bucket Grids ........................................................... 54

Metal Trays and Plastic Liners .......................................... 54

Premium Adjustable Roller Frame .................................... 52

Premium Cageless Roller Frame ...................................... 52

Premium Pro-Extra® Roller Frame ..................................... 52

Pro1™ Metal Tray and Plastic Liner ................................... 54

Professional Grade Extension Poles ................................. 53

Standard Duty Metal Tray and Plastic Liner ..................... 54

Wood Handle Roller Frames ............................................. 52



66 P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Index

Symphony by Purdy®

Cheesecloth ...................................................................... 56

Color Washing Brush ........................................................ 58

Dragging Brush ................................................................. 58

Fan Blender Brush ............................................................. 58

Metallic Finish Roller ......................................................... 59

Natural Sea Sponges ........................................................ 57

Pearl Finish Trowel ............................................................ 59

Polishing Trowel ................................................................ 59

Rag Roller Cover ............................................................... 56

Rocker Style Woodgrainer ................................................ 57

Rounded Finishing Trowel ................................................ 59

Sea Sponge Mini Roller .................................................... 57

Softener / Blenders Badger Brush .................................... 56

Softening Brush................................................................. 56

Sponge Glazing Mitt ......................................................... 57

Stippling Brush .................................................................. 58

Triangular Graining Comb ................................................ 57

Veining Brush – Sable Dagger .......................................... 58

Veining Feathers ............................................................... 58

Venetian Plaster Steel Spatulas ........................................ 59

Wall Tissue Paper .............................................................. 59

Wall Weaver Brush ............................................................ 59

Multi-Packs/Kits
Contractor 1st™ 4 Piece Roller Kit ..................................... 63

Premium 6 Piece Roller Kit ............................................... 63

Professional 4 Piece Roller Kit .......................................... 63

Roller Multi-Packs..........................................................62-63

XL™ Brush 3 Pack ............................................................... 61

XL™ Brush 3 Pack with Comb ............................................ 61





101 Prospect Ave l Cleveland, OH 44115

P:800.547.0780 l F:800.380.9422 l Purdy.com l info@purdy.com

Part #810-0134-000    1/14          


